
 

School Events Calendar 2024 – 2025 

Autumn 
Monday Sep 2nd – Friday 20th December 2024 

Monday 16th September Parent drop in (8:40am – 9:00am) 

Wednesday 18th September 
EYFS Parent Induction Meeting 9am 
EYFS Parent Induction Meeting 2:30pm 

Thursday 26th September  School Photo Day 

Friday 27th September  Flu Vaccinations 

Tuesday 1st October Y5 Harvest Assembly 

Wednesday 2nd October LKS2 Parent Induction Meeting 9am 

Wednesday 9th October UKS2 Parent Induction Meeting 9am 

Monday 14th October 
Parent drop-in – celebrate learning & books 
(8:40am-9:00am) 

Wednesday 16th October EYFS Open Event  

Monday 4th November Y6 Parent Meetings (1pm – 6pm) 

Monday 11th November Y5 Parent Meetings (1pm – 6pm) 

Tuesday 19th November 
Community Event – Parenting Workshop (2pm 
– 3pm) 

Monday 25th November Y4 Parent Meeting (1pm – 6pm) 

Monday 2nd December Y3 Parent Meeting (1pm – 6pm) 

Monday 9th December Y2 Parent Meeting (1pm – 6pm) 

Monday 16th December 
Parent drop-in – celebrate learning & books 
(8:40am) 
Y1 Parent Meeting (1pm – 6pm) 

Tuesday 17th December Y2 Christmas Assembly (families welcome) 



 

Thursday 19th December  
Christmas Parties with party clothes (children 
only) 

Friday 20th December  
Christmas DVD with Christmas jumpers 
(children only) 

Spring 
Monday 6th January – Friday 4th April 2025 

Wednesday 8th January Parent Meeting – Y6 SATS (2:30pm) 

Monday 13th January Parent drop-in induction (8:40am) 

Tuesday 28th January  Community Event – Women’s Health 

Monday 10th February 
Parent drop-in – celebrate learning & books 
(8:40am) 
 

Tuesday 11th February Y3 Safer Internet Assembly 

Monday 24th February Y6 Parent Meetings (1pm – 6pm) 

Monday 3rd March Y5 Parent Meetings (1pm – 6pm) 

Thursday 6th March 
Y4 World Book Day Assembly (9:15am) 
Y4 Multiplication check parent meeting 
(9:45am) 

Monday 10th March Y4 Parent Meetings (1pm – 6pm) 

Monday 17th March Y3 Parent Meetings (1pm – 6pm) 

Monday 24th March 
Parent drop-in – celebrate learning & books 
(8:40am) 
Y2 Parent Meetings (1pm – 6pm) 

Friday 4th April 8:40am Easter & EID Crafts (families welcome) 

Summer Term 
Tuesday 22nd April  – Wednesday 2nd July 2025 

Monday 28th April 
Parent drop-in induction (8:40am) 
Y1 Parent Meetings (1pm – 6pm) 



 

 
 

Tuesday 29th April Parent Meeting – Y6 Prep for SATS 2:30pm 

Monday 19th May Parent drop-in (8:40am) 

Tuesday 20th May 
Y1 Assembly – Walk to school 
Parent meeting Y1 – Phonic check 

Monday 9th June 
Parent drop-in (8:40am) 
Eid Parties with party clothes (children only) 

Tuesday 24th June  
Community Event – Community Roadshow 
(families welcome) 

Tuesday 8th July KS1 Sports Day pm (families welcome) 

Wednesday 9th July EYFS Sports pm (families welcome) 

Thursday 10th July LKS2 Sports Day pm (families welcome) 

Friday 11th July UKS2 Sports Day pm (families welcome) 

Monday 14th July Parent drop-in (8:40am)  

Tuesday 15th July 
Pupils reports go home 
SATS results 

Monday 21st July 
Chapel Street Leaving Assembly – Y6  (2pm) 
Y6 Disco (after school – children only) 

Tuesday 22nd July Whole school picnic (children only) 


